ik FINAL ROUND RESULTS  #¥kikx
Compubink—StarTrak—
2 BOX veeeeseee. QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 255K KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 105 5044  126.64
RIU oo, # 2XX1VIC FERA Merritt Istand, FI 02 RED 2 1456
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2X36Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 4.815  3.081
= NO BOX ....eveee QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 4256 LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 2 030 9.825 68.54
RIU oo, #5018 AARON HORWEEN ~ LOXFL 90 TRANS AM 5 139 7.232  94.91
#1 Qualifier ...... # 0X47RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH EL 96 VETTE 8.427  5.464
Q16 DOOR CAR .......... QFY  REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 2989 MIKE SOOLEY NAPLES FL 79MONZA 9 w27 5318 128.71
RIU oo, # 2080 BILL POWELL STUART FL 10 COBALT 6 s 5031  136.65
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2288 MICHAEL IANIA PORT ST LUCIE FL 68 CAMARO 4511 158.97
= STREET BIKE .......... QFY REACTION T MPH i
Champion ...... #781 JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 HONDA CBR 0000 iz 6.078 121.05
RV oo, #2810DAVE MASON TAMARAC FL 99 KAW 0 a9 7.287 100.43
#1 Qualifier ...... #  TOMIVY SOTHWEST RANCHES FLOO SUZ
. AATC JR 8'17 (IR RN R QFY REACT[ON ET MPH
Champion ...... # 240XKYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER M@GEE 030 7.980  76.36
RIU oo, # 211X AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACHFL JR DRAGSTER 3 5 7.915  83.94
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2201 NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 8.789 5.511



2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

19/AUG/2013

i Compulink StarTrak

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/

E.T.

MPH

BOX Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER
* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firsl

aiaimss ROUND 1
2037 BOX o Jerry LoBiondo
2X44 BOX o DOUG PUTNAM
3X73 BOX o SONNY FREELAND
253 BOX o TIMHUNT

2XX6 BOX o PAULSCHULTZ
JX62 BOX o MIKELITTLE
MX15 BOX o MICHAEL MANION
2751 BOX o MIKEJACKSON
2396 BOX o ROYKOCH
J225 BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER
2X41 Q16 o KEITH HNASKO
FX23 Qlé o A.]. Issman
2X3C Q16 o COREY ZARON
0X03 BOX o GEORGIA DOBBS
2980 Q16 ¢ DAVID HOXIE JR
MXé1 BOX o MIKESMITH
0X47 BOX o  RICHARD MORTELL
2X21 BOX o JOEPULEOSR
CX05 BOX 3 Terry Gregoris
2640 BOX o RANDY LEAVY
6056 BOX o JIMREVE
8072 BOX o DONNIEJOHNSON
2Xt3 BOX o BRANDON JAMES
HX67 BOX o DAVID BLEDSOE
7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
2X2B BOX o NICOLE SHAW
LX75 Qié o  BRUCE LIBERMAN
9X5t BOX o RODDY BARNES
2X68 BOX o MICHAEL VALLI
2X88 BOX o Jeff Barrett
2XX1 BOX 2z VICFERA
2090 BOX o DENNISLEAVY
ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE

1972 350

Coral Springs, Fl 67 CAMARO

PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO CHEVY 355
DAVIE FL DRAGSTER

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW

LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M SCHULTZ582
JUPITER FL 69 CHEVELLE

JUPITER FL MC

LAKE WORTH FL 74 KAW

WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW

VERQ BEACH FL 79 MONZA

JUPITER FL HORTON

Deerfield Beach, Fl 72 NOVA SBC

BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FL97 CORVETTE

Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY

BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ

LAKE WORTH FL 26 CORVETTE

PALM BEACH GARDENZ4# CHEVY

Port St Lucie, Fl 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC

POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA
PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA 358
LOX FL 03 MULLIS
PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS

BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE
DAVIE FL 01 SPITZER

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER
DAVIE FL 71 CAMAROC

PORT ST LUCIE FL
Lake Worth, Fl

06 RACETECH
02 UNDERCOVER 12 BBC

Merritt Island, Fl 02 RED
WEST PALM BEACH FL&69 CHEVY
HOBE SOUND FL

84 Z 28 06 DART

.021
069

006
019

.036
.034

036
foul

.027
061

034
027

.031
048

019
015

.007
034

.004
006

046
foul LB3A

007
010

.022
016

026
033

021
.000

.001
033

060

6.90
7.18

6.18
5.62

4,74
6.74

5.60

5.61

6.40

5.32
7.01

4.95
1.33

4.78
4.79

8.42
0.54

5.79
4.58

1.56
7.01

5.07
4.75

6.65
4,79

4.59
6.00

4.53
4.99

4.67
5.64

6.65

6.905 95.92
7.178 92,53
6.192 109.40
5.648 123.26
4758 144.78
6796 99.37
5.606 120.51
BROKE
5613 123.23
6.405 105.23
5.332 12295
7.068 97.15
4.959 133.86
7.326 9437
4798 140.84
4.827 14319
8.435 82.18
6.596 103,58
5797 118.31
4602 14996
7.569 91.46
7.046  95.61
5.081 134.03
4770 142.29
6.655 102,31
4.817 141.97
4.621 14352
6,064 113.92
4,537 151.75
5.022 137.72
4751 129.68
5810 120.02
6.681 102.84




3X44 BOX o NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY fout -108 7.64 7.677 89.39

XX05 BOX o MATTY SOSNOWSK!I PALM BEACH GARDENGFCAMARO 476 411 610 6.975  80.09
CX40 BOX ¢  BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALE FL 81 CUTLASS foul -008 7.00 7.036 101.27
2394 BOX ¢ GENEKISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARO 022 5462 54655 122.78
2XX7 BOX o RONRAYMOND FT LAUDERDALEFL Q3 MULLIS foul -002 475 4778 144,52
RX84 BOX_ s RANDY WEBER  LOXFL — 12MILLER— - 007 —5.01—5.021—131.10
2X38 BOX o JAMES OLIVER GOULD'S FL CAMARO .057 5.85 5.859 117.22
1X48 BOX o JOHN HALL FELLSMERE FL 68 GTX 038 631 6.322  107.36
2281 BOX o TOMMY RODRIGUEZ JRWEST PALM BEACH FL70 DUSTER foul -.001 574 5746 119.52
233P BOX o CARLOS MADRID WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE @6 DODGE .047 7.35 12.966 50.946
2041 BOX o TIM ANDERSEN CAPE CORAL FL 2000 CUTLASS foul -340 7.00 7013 117.96
3567 BOX 4+ David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03510 011 543 5457 12533
SX71 BOX o JIMSHAW DAVIEFL 10 RACETECH 054 4.49 4503 152,14
2X7A BOX o TRAEMILLER FT LAUDERDALEFL 13 UNDERCOVER .000 4.67 4.803 146.80
202H Q16 o OTISHENRY IR DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 582 034 490 4.894 136.41
204M BOX o DEANMIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO 173 581 5986 11493
Q65N BOX o CODY COMPTON VERO BEACH FL 65 CORCNET 016 6.3& 6,343  104.48
i

255K BOX s KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 020 501 5013 13332
2X29 BOX o ERNIECURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 036 579 5799 118.86

25 BOX o DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACHFL 68 CAMARO 022 558 5.661 114.19
7X26 BOX o KENDRICK GOMEZ PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO 06 6.02 6068 115.61
SX15 BOX o BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER 010  4.67 4.675 148.28
2453 BOX o TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 69 CHEVY foul -009 5.63 5.620 121.41
2X36 Q16 1 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 026 479 4875 126.10
4X16 BOX o GUSM DEERFIELD BEACH FL 68 CHEVY 128 636 6.350 107.75
CX57 BOX o TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 07 RACE TECH 029 476 4929 12350
2160 BOX ¢ GEORGEMORGAN]JR HOLLYWOOD FL 70 SS Nova 427 .047 657 TAT0 9372
2210 Q16 7 Mike Ferraro Fort Lauderdale FL 04 UNDERCOVER 89 474 4781 136,22
3X79 BOX o DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 017 559 5576 125.29
2X63 BOX o STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 000 496 4923 139,69

Single
2 ROUND 2 iiiinssnnnnimniinin
BOX o Jerry LoBiondo Coral Springs, Fl 67 CAMARO 1972 350 025 689 6.865 97.67
BOX o NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 008 7.64 7.604 8896

2396 BOX o ROYKOCH WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW 015 560 54613 123.01
2XX6 BOX o PAULSCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M SCHULTZ582 foul -004 474 4,755 145.64
CX05 BOX 3 Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, FI 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY 007 579 5803 111.79
IX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE HOBE SQUND FL 847128 06 DART JA12 0 665 6.679  102.68
298D Q16 o DAVID HOXIE IR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY D017 478 4795 138.19

MX15 BOX o MICHAEL MANION  JUPITER FL MC 035 5.59 5.599 120.64



2X41
8072

1X62
FX23

0X47
TX37

J225
CX57

2X13
2X29

2X68
2160

3X73
6056

2X38
2X3C

MXé1
2X2B

2X36
SX71

2640
204M

2453
2090

202H
9X51

XX05
CX40

2XX7
HX&7

RX84
2394

2XX1
233P

25
1X48

2041
7X26

3567
LX75

Qlé KEITH HNASKC JUPITER FL HORTON 001 532 5.454
BOX DONNIE JOHNSCON ~ PORT ST LUCIE FL 7JONOVA 358 050 7.03 6.124
BOX MIKE LITTLE JUPITER FL 69 CHEVELLE 043 678 6,776
Qlé A.]. lssman Deerfield Beach, FI 72 NOVA SBC 021 7.03 7.021
BOX RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 025 842 B8.435
BOX SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE 057 664 6.637
BOX JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACHFL 79 MONZA 012 640 6413
BOX TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 07 RACE TECH 044 478 4.838
BOX BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 013 507 5.084
BOX ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 025 579 5.814
BOX MICHAEL VALLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 06 RACETECH 035 453 4.529
BOX GEORGE MORGAN JR HOLLYWOOD FL 70 85 Nova 427 foul -003 6.57 6.625
BOX SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL DRAGSTER 034 619 6,196
BOX JIM REVE POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA 013 756 7.558
BOX JAMES OLIVER GOULD'S FL CAMAROC 041 5.84 5846
Q16 COREY ZARON BOCA RATONFL 046 UNDERCOVER 036 495  4.946
BOX MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ 014 481 4818
BOX NICOLE SHAW DAVIE FL 01 SPITZER 065 482 4828
Q16 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 017 478 4788
BOX JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 014 449 4477
BOX RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC 008 460 4.604
BOX DEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO foul -.030 5.85 7.028
BOX TODD THOMPSCN NAPLES FL 69 CHEVY 045 565 5.621
BOX DENNIS LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CHEVY foul -063 5.65 5729
Qié OTIS HENRY IR DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 582 023 4.88 4.912
BOX RODDY BARNES DAVIE FL 71 CAMARO 021 602  6.059
BOX MATTY SOSNOWSK]  PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 476 252 610 4.104
BOX BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALEFL 81 CUTLASS foul -00t 7.00 7.003
BOX RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALEFL O3 MULLIS 030 477 4780
BOX DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROKE FINES FL 06 MULLIS 069 475 4787
BOX RANDY WEBER LOX FL 12 MILLER 034 500 5.006
BOX GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL67 CAMAROQ 010 564 5.4674
BOX VIC FERA Merritt Island, Fl 02 RED 015 467 4.839
BOX CARLOS MADRID WEST PALM BEACH FL 86 RAMPAGE 946 DODGE 081 7.35 8278
BOX DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 047 560 5.606
BOX JOHN HALL FELLSMERE FL 68 GTX 053 631 6.330
BOX TIM ANDERSEN CAPE CORAL FL 2000 CUTLASS 003 7.00 7.024
BOX KENDRICK GOMEZ PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO 008 606 6.003
BOX David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03510 021 35.44 5448
Qlé BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER 035 4.60 4.685

118.59
95.50

99.44
97.42

82.19
100.44

104.52
137.19

131.81
118.73

151.10
102.31

105.29
90.87

117.34
132.96

143.38
137.44

140.97
150.93

150.16
110.49

121.46
119.87

135.21
110.68

114.21
101.40

140.02
143.23

136.08
122.47

121.07
76.35

120.32
107.38

116.81
115,51

125.34
145.86



255K
965N

2210
2X63

SX15
2XT A

2037

CX05
298D

1225
2396

22t0
2640

202H
8072

2X13
2X68

RX84
2X38

MXé1
ZXX7

2X36
0X47

2XX1
JX62

2041
$X15

2453
XX05

255K
3X73

3567
2X41

Cxos
202H

RX84
1225

2X36

BOX ¢ KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 013 500 5.026 132.32
BOX o CODY COMPTON VERO BEACH FL 65 CORONET 024 634 6,368 106.18
Q16 7 Mike Ferraro Fort Lauderdale FL 04 UNDERCOVER 010 477  4.829 131.51
BOX o STEVEDWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER b13 494 5065 134.27
BOX o BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER 200 468 4.689 147.46
BOX o TRAEMILLER FT LAUDERDALEFL 13 UNDERCOVER foul BROKE

5 ROUND 33 i
BOX o DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 025 559 5.607 123.07
BOX o Jerry LoBiondo Coral Springs, Fl 67 CAMARO 1972 350  foul -005 6.85 6.876 99.02
BOX 3 Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, Fl 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY .028 579 35.762 11859
Q16 o DAVID HOXIE JR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY foul -014 478 6.560 90.33
BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER VERQ BEACH FL 79 MONZA 017 640 6414 105,26
BOX o ROYKOCH WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW .021 560 5.631 123.18
Q16 7 Mike Ferraro Fort Lauderdale FL 04 UNDERCOVER 010 475 4937 1146.05
BOX o RANDYLEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL0O7 UNDERCOVER BBC foul -.009 4.60 4,632 149.12
Q16 o OTISHENRY JR DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 582 010 488 4911 140.24
BOX o DONNIEJOHNSON  PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 NOVA 358 032 7.03  7.049 9547
BOX o BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 001 506 35.090 134.78
BOX o MICHAEL VALLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 06 RACETECH .018 4.5@ 4,552 150.48

)

BOX s RANDY WEBER LOXFL 12 MILLER 011 500 5.002 137.29
BOX ¢ JAMES OLIVER GOULD'S FL CAMARO 030 583 5.846 11750
BOX o MIKESMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ 0350 4.81 4799 143.93
BOX o RONRAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 03 MUILLIS foul -005 477 4776 144.44
Qlé 1 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY 021 478 4.808 137.46
BOX o RICHARDMORTELL LAKEWORTHFL 96 CORVETTE 016 843  8.423  82.37
BOX =z VICFERA Merritt Island, Fi 02 RED 031 468 4703 142.72
BOX o MIKELTTLE JUPITER FL 69 CHEVELLE 027 677 6805 99.36
BOX o TIM ANDERSEN CAPE CORAL FL 2000 CUTLASS 016 7.00 7.007 117.5
BOX ¢ BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER 010 468 44671 144.41
BOX o TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 69 CHEVY 033 565 54652 121.16
BOX ¢ MATTY SOSNOWSKI PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 476 foul <117  6.05 11,199 49.01
BOX s KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 037 500 5011 135649
BOX o SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL DRAGSTER D15 617 6165 109.53
BOX 4  David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03 5-10 034 544 5467 125,06
Q16 o KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 032 533 5.357 120.87

: ROUND 4 o
BOX 3 Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, Fl 38 ROADSTER 540 CHEVY 008 576 5764 118.66
Q16 o OTISHENRY JR DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 582 JA20 490 4953 139,91
BOX 5 RANDY WEBER LOX FL 12 MILLER .022 500 5.005 136.14
BOX ¢ JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 79 MONZA 016 641 6405 105.14
Q16 1 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY .00 479 4815 137,57



LENTY
.tl,;'z

, l‘;'.' . .

25 BOX o DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 046  5.608 5.591 123.09
2210 Q16 7 Mike Ferraro Fort Lauderdale FL 04 UNDERCOVER 024 476 4,766 142.95
2453 BOX o TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 69 CHEVY 031 5.65.,8M5.622 120.56

e

ot ."."
255K BOX s KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER EL 0t UNDERCOVER 022 3500 4.997 133.58
2041 BOX o TIM ANDERSEN CAPE CORALFL 2000 CLUTLASS 010 700 6.995 117.42
3567 BOX 4 David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03 5-10 016 546 5.464 12531
2X13 BOX o BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 024 5.07 5.068 131,56
2XX1 BOX 2 VIC FERA Merritt Island, Fl 02 RED Relog 4469  4.695 144.30
MX61 BOX o MIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ M7 479 4.822 14409

s FINALS

2 ROLUND 5::
Q16 1 Claude DeBonis
Single

255K BOX ¢ KEITH RUSSELL
CX05 BOX 3 Terry Gregoris
2210 Qié 7 Mike Ferraro
3567 BOX 4 David Friedenberg
2XX1 BOX 2 VICFERA
RX84 BOX s RANDY WEBER
2XX1 BOX : VICFERA
2210 Q16 7 Mike Ferraro
255K BOX ¢  KEITH RUSSELL
2X36 Q16 1 Claude DeBonis

KEITH RUSSELL
VIC FERA

FT LAUDERDALE FL

JUPITER FL

Port St Lucie, Fl

Fort Lauderdale FL
PLANTATION FL

Merrite Island, Fl
LOX FL

Merritt Island, Fl
Fort Lauderdale FL

JUPITER FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

JUPITER FL
Merritt Island, FI

08 WORTHY

01 UNDERCOVER

38 ROADSTER

04 LINDERCOVER
03 s-10

02 RED
12 MILLER

04 UNDERCOVER
01 UNDERCOVER
08 WORTHY

01 UNDERCOVER
02 RED

540 CHEVY

017
.020

013
052

010
032

020

foul -001

105
1.486

500 5.014
576 5754
476 4.768
546 5.457
469  4.706
500 5.004

4.69

475 4766
5.00 4.995
4.79 4.952

5.00 5.044

133.42
117.75

138.36
125.47

143.25
136.10

126.64

BROKE
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19/AUG/2013

CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN . BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak

1) - 2X88 Jeff Barrett- —————Lake-Worth; Fl— —02-UNDERCOVER—252——— y A
2) 2X63 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL UNDERCOVER 240 A

3) HX67 DAVID BLEDSOE PEMBROXE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 231

4) CX40 BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALE FL 81 CUTLASS 223 .

5) 2X13 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS 220

6) CXO05 Terry Gregoris Port St Lucie, F 38 ROADSTER 210 ,
7) 2037 Jerry LoBiondo Coral Springs, FI 67 CAMARO 200
8) 8072 DONNIE JOHNSON PORT ST LUCIE FL 7ONOVA 200

9} 2XX6 PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 0O5M AND M 190

10) 7X37SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE 190

i1) 253 TIM HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW 190

12) 2X7LSKIP PELLETT PALM BEACH GARDENST TUBECARZ 180

13) 2X36 Claude DeBonis FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 180

14) 0X47RICHARD MORTELL LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE 180

15) 2X3CCOREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER 180

16) 6056 7IM REVE POMPANO BEACH FL 98 DAKOTA 180

17) RX84RANDY WEBER LOXFL 12 MILLER 170 -

18) ZX84 WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL 84728 160

19) FX23 A.], Issman Deerfield Beach, Fl 72 NOVA 160

20) 3X44NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG 160

21) 2XX1VIC FERA Merritt Island, Fl 02 RED 151

22) 2X2BNICOLE SHAW DAVIE FL 01 SPITZER 150

23) SX15BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 UNDERCOVER 140

24) 2X2] JOEPULEO SR PALM BEACH GARDENSHL CHEVY 140

25) 2XX7RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 03 MULLIS 131

26) 3567 David Friedenberg PLANTATION FL 03s-10 130

27) 3X73SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL DRAGSTER 130

28) 2396 ROY KOCH WEST PALM BEACH FL 02 KAW 130

29) 2X44DOUG PUTNAM PALM BEACH GARDENS&L CAMARO 130

30) N182DAN KANE VERO BEACH FL 20 MUSTANG 120
31) XXOSMATTY SOSNOWSKI  PALM BEACH GARDENS&T CAMARO 120

32) LX75BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL SPITZER 120

33) 233P CARLOS MADRID WEST PALM BEACH FL. 86 RAMPAGE 120

34) 242 TP HICKMON BRADENTON FL 08 MULLIS 112

35) 25 DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 110

36) 0X03GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FL 97 CORVETTE 110

37) 2640RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 110

38) 7X26KENDRICK GOMEZ PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO 110

39) 2210 Mike Ferraro Fort Lauderdale FL 04 UNDERCOVER 100

40) 2041 TIM ANDERSEN CAPE CORALFL 2000 CUTLASS 100
41) 255K KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 92
42) 2X07REY ALONSO ROYAL PALM BEACH FLOO UNDERCOVER 20
43} 2X01XJOHN PIELER PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 ART 90
44) 2X41KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 90

45) CX57TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 07 RACE TECH Q0
46) MX6IMIKE SMITH BOYNTON BEACH FL 2006 TUBECARZ 90
47) P159 JOE LAINO PORT ST LUCIE FL 66 CHEVELLE 80 .
48) 2XPB BILL DEAN PORT ST LUCIE FL 70 MUSTANG 80 "
49y 2394 GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARO 80

50) 9X51 RODDY BARNES DAVIE FL 71 CAMARO 80

51) 202HOTIS HENRY JR DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 80

52) 2X29ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 80



53) 4X16GUSM
54) - 2X4HTERRY HARRISON

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 68 CHEVY 80
COCONUT CREEK FL. 99 SPITZER 70

55) 2068 RICHARD BESWICK LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO 70
56) SX71]IM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 70
57) 2855RONNIE BAKER WEST PALM BEACH FL 66 CHEVELLE 60
58) 2201 JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL 03 CORVETTE 60
59) 283P FRANK CORVINO JR  DELRAY BEACH FL 67 GTO 60
60) 1X87DAVID GREEN HOLLYWOOD FL 94 COBRA 60
- —61)--KX94TIM-LANDIS PORT ST LUCIE FL 33 DODGE——60
62) 2751 MIKE JACKSON LAKE WORTH FL 74 KAW 60
63) D117DICK ARBITELLE VERQ BEACH FL 50
64) 6330 ]JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 79 MONZA 50
65) 2462 Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 50
66) 5453 THOMAS HOFFMAN  WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER 50
67) 8959 GEORGE GARRAMBONEENSEN BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 50

68) 2304 JOHN RUSSO PALM BEACH GARDENS&E NOVA 50
69) MX15MICHAEL MANION JUPITER FL MC 50
70) 2X7ATRAE MILLER FT LAUDERDALE FL 13 UNDERCOVER 50
71) 2X38JAMES OLIVER GOULD’S FL CAMARO 50
72) 215 JIMM PEMBROKE PINES FL. 97 HORTON 40
73} 374 DON HANSEN PALM BEACH GARDENSQRL S-10 40
74} 6X7AVON SKINNER HOLLYWOOD FL 06 MULLIS 40
75} B277 JOHN BIERMANN LOX FL 08 MILLER 40
76) 7246 CHARLIE BOYD MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK 40
77} 2X61 HANK ACKERMAN LAKE WORTH FL X9 40
78) 2690SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CAMARO 40
79) 298DDAVID HOXIE JR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 40
80) 2X68MICHAEL VALLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 06 RACETECH 40
81) J225 JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 79 MONZA 40
82) 2160 GEORGE MORGAN JR HOLLYWOOD FL 70 SS Nova 40
83) 3X79DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 40
84) 2X05RON ESPOSITO PALM BEACH GARDENS L CHEVELLE 30
85) 2X24SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALM BC FL 93 S-10 30
86) 2X4AANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 2013 AMDERICAN 30 %
87) 2211 CHARLIE OWENS MALABAR FL 71 VENTURA 30 i/
88) 289DDAVE MARSHALL GRANT FL 77 VEGA WAGON 30 y
89) ]200 JAMES SNYDER VERO BEACH FL 78 OLDS 30
90) 2365 Tom Wilkinson Palm City FL "74 Vega 30
91) 2X6XBEAU O’BRYON PORT ST LUCIE FL 79 MONZA 30
92) 9049 MIKE CANNIZZARO  LOXFL 76 VETTE 30
93) 2297 ANDREW PEARCE JUPITER FL 08 WORTHY 30
94) 2921 SHAWN SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 09 UNDERCOVER 30
95) 2791 ROBERT GUIDO COOPER CITY FL 38 CHEVY 30
96) ]X48 JOHN HALL FELLSMERE FL 68 GTX 30
97) 204MDEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO 30
98) 2040 DAN SOUTH VERO BEACH FL 92 CAMARO 20
99) 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 20
100) G25(MIKE BESSENT LOX FL 02 DODGE 20
101} 236 TOM WILKINSON STUARTFL 85 CHEVY 20
102) EXO0SDAVE LAMONT LOX FL 85 RED 20
103) 2681MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 92 BERETTA 20
104) 2X99ANTHONY WILLIAMS WEST PALM BEACH FL 06 AVENGER 20
105) 292DHARRY DIXON JR WEST PALM BEACH FL 95 CAMARO 20
106) 2420BRYAN HAAS PALM CITY FL 08 MULLIS 20
107) 1X28CRAIG VOUGHT JR  SEBRING FL 88 RED 20
108) 5002TERRY COWGER FT PIERCE FL 98 CAMARO 20
109) 2404BRYAN HAAS PALM CITY f4 MULLIS 20
110) 4708DAVID WALLACE PALM BEACH GARDENSF2 KAW 20
111} 226BDOUG BRIANT WELLINGTON FL 84 AMC 20

112) 2811JOEL CAMPBELL DANIA FL 69 DODGE DART 20



113) 2627BARB SPYKER HOBE SOUND FL 08 UNDERCOVER 20

114) 2140VINNIE LAUDICINA  BOCA RATON FL 83 CAMARO 20
115) D28DAVID DRURY JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLC 20
116) RX22RICH CROSS CORAL SPRINGS FL 06 FRANKS PARKS 20
117) 2336CLAUDE DEBINIS FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 20
118) 2049MARIO CANNIZZARO LOXFL 76 VETTE 20
119) 2043CARL MITCHELL MIAMI FL 78 MERCURY 20
120) 374ADON HANSEN FLORIDA PICK UIP 20
121)—5018AARON-HORWEEN——LOX-FL Q0-TRANS-AM 20
122} 258AMIKE LAGO LANTANA FL 11 M&M 20
123) IX62MIKE LITTLE JUPITER FL 69 CHEVELLE 20
124) 2090DENNIS LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVY 20
125) 2281TOMMY RODRIGUEZ JRWEST PALM BEACH FL 70 DUSTER 20
126) 965NCODY COMPTON VERO BEACH FL 65 CORONET 20
127) 2453TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 69 CHEVY 20
128) 2080BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT 10
129} 248HCASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL 2001 CHEVY 0
130) 2416BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 06 LINDERCOVER 0
131) AX6DAVID KENDRICK DAVIE FL 03 CORVETTE 0
132) JX89)EFF MILLS LANTANA FL 0
133) 2028DAVE LAMONT LOX FL 63 CORVETTE 0
134) 2338)ames Oliver Jr Gould’s Fl 90 CAMARO 0
135) 269 WILLIAM BRADSHAW DAVIE FL 69 CHEVY 0
136) 2i55JOHN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENSF2 CORVETTE 0
137) 0659ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL COUGAR 0
138) 2127DAVE FRENCH DAVIE FL 92 CAMARO 0
139) 7X13TERLING CASTERLANCBOCA RATON FL 89 CAMARO 0
140) 2519MITCH POPI HOBE SOUND FL NOVA Il 0
141) 2288MIKE IANIA PORT ST LUCIE FL 68 CAMARO t]



2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

19/AUG/2013

5 Compulink StarTrak

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR REACTION

b/

ET. MPH

NO BOXo
NO BOXz

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXe
NO BOXo

NO BOXi
NO BOXs

NO BOX3
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NG BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOX7
NO BOXu

NO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOX4
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXs
NO BOXo

NO BOXo
NO BOXn

NGO BOXo
NO BOXo

NO BOXs

RYAN MOORE
LARRY DOTY

BRANDON JAMES
HEATHER CARTER

ED MUCHERINO
BILL DEAN

RICHARD MORTELL
JANIS FRAKER

DOUG PARLAMENTO

ETHAN DOTY

GEORGIA DOBBS
GARY COY

JEREMY JAROSZ
ANTHONY PULEO

MARK LANGENDOERFERTUART FL

JOSEPH PULEC JR

NIKI THOMAS
TONY DEEDS

TERRY COWGER
JOHN MARCONI

ROB REYNOLDS
SONNY FREELAND

AARON HORWEEN
ANTHONY GALLO

ED SMITH
STAN RIKER

JEFFREY MILLS
KENNY ANDERSON

A] ISSMAN
CHRIS FITTON

STERLING CASTELLANCBOCA RATON FL

PAT TUCCI

LEE NEAL

MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART

042

MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 074
LOX FL 90 MUSTANG .005
ROYAL PALM BEACH #38 CAMARO 230
OKEECHOBEE FL 79 MALIBU WAGON .089
PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 NISSAN TITAN 055
LAKE WORTH FL 96 VETTE 039
BOCA RATONFL 13 COROLLA 041
LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 023
MARGATE FL 25 LINCOLN 072
WEST PALM BEACH FL97 CORVETTE .04¢9
LAKE WORTH FL 77 VETTE .050
BOCA RATON FL 93 MUSTANG 020
PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 057
93 CAMARO 17

PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARC foul -.040
FT MYERS FL 91510 053
OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO .040
FT PIERCE FL 98 CHEVY CAMARO 047
PALM BEACH GARDENSF VETTE .128
MELBOLIRNE FL 78 MALIBU .001
DAVIEFL 70 CAMARO 013
LOXTL 90 TRANS AM 055
LOX FL 70 CAMARO foul -.037
WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY CHEVY 000
SEBASTIAN FL 69 FORD foul -.001
LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY 5-10 162
LAKE WORTH EL DODGE 106
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA 023
ROYAL PALM BEACH F28 FORD MUSTANG .058
89 CAMARO .020

LOX FL 95 MUSTANG foul -.064
OAKLAND FL 94 CAMARO 125

6,73
9.83

8.13
5.76

8.19
10.62

8.42
1219

7.55
9.95

7.30
6.83

8.8¢9
7.46

9.06
6.73

6.49
6.72

7.50
8.38

6.46
6.18

7.21
6.69

6.21
9.05

6.90
10.97

7.04
8.21

6.79
7.63

7.20

6.761

96.46
9.835 73.11
8.145 82.23
5781 118.91
8.216 79.98
10,703  66.95
8.424 82,34
12,133 59.35
7.671  79.41
10.249  60.41
7.351 94.35
6.895 94.79
8.906 7549
7.486 B6.21
9.164  77.61
6.754 100.89
6.503 104.67
6.687 99.89
7.507 93.07
8.390 79.21
6.487 100.94
6206 111.03
7.256 94.89
7.165 95.66
6.234 10942
?.099 7606
6.922 95.91
10.967 64.32
7.049 9471
8.227 83.36
6.934 10t.39
7.948 85.27
7.205 93.48




NO BOXo

RX10 FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 94 GT MUSTANG A1 7.56 7450 9388
2X70 NO BOXe TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE 019 6,60 6614 103,95
Single
i ROUND 25 e

NO BOX: LARRY BOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 047 981 2.822 73.45

NO BOXe ED MUCHERINO QOKEECHOBEE FL 79 MALIBU WAGON 045 8,19 BA77 81.50
NX42 NOBOX: NIKITHOMAS FT MYERS FL 21 5-10 D17 6,49 6,521 101.15
2155 NOBOXo JOHN MARCONI PALM BEACH GQARDENSH VETTE 132 8.38 8.383 79.561
2X5P NOBOXs DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 061 7.56 1.574 89.17
5002 NOQBOXs TERRY COWGER FT PIERCE FL 98 CHEVY CAMARO 068 750 7.450 92756
JX8%2 NOBOXs JEFFREY MILLS LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY §-10 029 6.89 bH.958 92.00
7820 NOBOXe CHRISFITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH R08 FORD MUSTANG 107 8,22 8.235 83.29
CX77 NOBOXs ROBREYNOLDS MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU 009 649 6,623  85.69
2X%15 NOBOXe MARK LANGENDOERFERTUART FL 93 CAMARO A50 906 9,206 77.29
6025 NOBOXe JANIS FRAKER BOCA RATON FL 13 COROLLA 025 12.09 12,134 59,29
DX37 NO BOXo IEREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON FL 23 MUSTANG 079 8.89 8903 7658
3X37 NOBOXa RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 039 673  6.783 94.03
2778 NO BOXo PAT TUCC! LOX FL 25 MUSTANG 096 7.63 7.662 87.66
RX10 NOBOX» FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 94 GT MUSTANG 162 7.45 8.049 92.64
0659 NOBOXo ETHANDOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN foul -019 993 9966 7417
0X03 NOBOXs GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLQ7 CORVETTE 039 7.31 7.327 Q4.45
7X13 NOBOXe STERLING CASTELLANCBOCA RATON FL 89 CAMARO 078 6.83  6.808 99.61
5018 NO BOXs AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM 074 7.21 7.236 94.91
2X13 NO BOXo BRANDON JAMES LOX FL Q0 MUSTANG 038 8.13 8.119 83.63
©878 NOBOXs TONY DEEDS OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO 022 670 6736 92.84
2X70 NO BOXo TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE 207 6.60 6.581 104.12
FX23 NOBOXo AJISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA .182 7.01 7.092 26,96
2X61 NOBOXe KENNY ANMDERSON LAKE WORTH FL DODGE 098 10.97 10.934 63.03
200N NO BOXo LEE NEAL OAKLAND FL 24 CAMARO 085 7.18 7.195 @5.71
CX22 NOBOX» HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH F&8 CAMARO foul -113 577 9.201 4400
0X47 NOBOX  RICHARD MORTELL LAKE WORTH FL Q6 VETTE 021 8.42 8.436 82.14
IX73 NOBOXe SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 70 CAMARO 040 617 6.213 107.01
KX41 NOBOXe EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL38 CHEVY CHEVY 826 6.21 12.406 48.72

Single
shikinih ROUND 3 hniiniiniiininh i, CHnELLL R L R

NX42 NOBOX: NIKITHOMAS FT MYERS FL 91 S-10 107 6.49 6.501 104.95
200N NO BOXo LEE NEAL OAKLAND FL 94 CAMARO foul ~024 7,18 7.184 96.07
CX77 NOBOXs ROBREYNOLDS MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU D46 649 6511 96,51
RX10 NOBOXe FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 4 GT MUSTANG foul Q70 7.55 7.526 92.80
2X5P NOBOX; DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 015  7.56 7572 88.09
IX37 NOBOXe RYAN MQOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 050 673 6747 100.63



0X03
FX23

5018
9878

4256
6025-

0x47
KX41

FINALS - i

NO BOXs GEORGIA DOBBS
NO BOXo A} ISSMAN

NO BOXs  AARON HORWEEN
NOBOXe TONY DEEDS

NO BOX2  LARRY DOTY

NO-BOXo—JANIS-FRAKER———

NO BOX:  RICHARD MORTELL
NO BOXs EDSMITH
NO BOXs  JEFFREY MILLS
Single

: ROUND 4::
NO BOXs  JEFFREY MILLS
NO BOXa  ROB REYNOLDS
NO BOXs  DOWUG PARLAMENTO
NO BOXz  NIKI THOMAS
NO BOXs AARON HORWEEN
NC BOX;  RICHARD MORTELL
NO BOX2  LARRY DOTY
NO BOXs GEORGIA DOBBS

::ROUND 5:: o
NO BOXs AARON HORWEEN
NO BOXs DOUG PARLAMENTO
NOQ BOXz  LARRY DOTY
NO BOXs  JEFFREY MILLS

LARRY DOTY
AARON HORWEEN

WEST PALM BEACH FL97 CORVETTE
DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA

LOX FL 90 TRANS AM
OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO
MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR

BOCA-RATON-FL——13-COROLLA

096 730 7.342 9416
A76  7.02  7.024 9735
056 7.21 7.234 95.02
045 669 6752 9424
010 982 9.830 7442

foul—-.059——1-2:09—1--780—60.61

LAKE WORTHTFL 96 VETTE
WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY

LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY $-10

LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY 5-10

MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU
LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO
FT MYERS FL 91 5-10
LOXFL 90 TRANS AM
LAKE WORTH FL 96 VETTE
MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR

WEST PALM BEACH FL97 CORVETTE

LOX FL 90 TRANS AM
LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO
MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR
LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY S-10

MARGATE FL
LOX FL

83 COUGAR
90 TRANS AM

CHEVY

006 841 8.427 8222
073 621 6.203 110,14
182  6.89 6.899 98.60

030

689 6905 98.46
102 649 6485 101.26
018 7.56 7.565 89.17
023 649 6496 103.85
23 7.22 7.265  94.64
023 841 8394 8258
021 9.81 9.865 70.08
.088 731 7.323 94,07

89.61

025 7.22  7.224

090 7.56 7573 B86.61
060 9.81  9.820 73.86
096 690 6893 9869

030
139



A

2013 IHRA SSS RACE 91/8 MILE

NO BOX
mmemmmmmeneeneeme SEASON POINT STANDINGS - 19/AUG/2013
CAR# DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompuLink StarTrak
1) - DX37 JEREMY JAROSZ BOCA RATON-FL—— 93 MUSTANG 303 B
2) 3X73 SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 70 CAMARO 291 ¢
3) 5018 AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM 281 :
4) CX77 ROB REYNOLDS MELBOURNE FL 78 MALIBU 273 '.
5) 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 272
6) FX23 AJISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA 261
7) J)X89 JEFFREY MILLS LANTANA FL 89 CHEVY 5-10 230
8) 2X7P ANTHONY PULEO PALM BEACH GARDENS&E CAMARO 222
@) 0X03 GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FL 97 CORVETTE 210
10} O0X47RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 96 VETTE 200
11} 4256 LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 200
12} KX41ED SMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL 38 CHEVY 190
13} 2X13BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 90 MUSTANG 190
14} 2X]P JOSEPH PULEO JR PALM BEACH GARDENS&R CAMAROQ 190
15) 2X70TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE 180
16) RX10FRANK RUMPF MIAMI FL 94 GT MUSTANG 180
17) 4X76 GARY COY LAKE WORTH FL 77 VETTE 170
18) 2778 PAT TUCCI LOX FL 95 MUSTANG 170
19) 238MED MUCHERINO OKEECHOBEE FL 79 MALIBU WAGON 152
20) 0659 ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 95 LINCOLN 150
21) 9878 TONY DEEDS OAKLAND FL 79 CAMARO 150
22) NX42NIKI THOMAS FT MYERS FL 91 5-10 140
23) 2X15MARK LANGENDOERFEBRTUART FL 93 CAMARO 140
24) 2509 ANTHONY GALLO LOXFL 70 CAMARO 130
25) 200NLEE NEAL OAKLAND FL 94 CAMARO 120
26) 3X79DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 21 CORVETTE 110
27) 2X61 KENNY ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL DODGE 110
28) 3110ROBERT COCHRANE POMPANO BEACHFL 03 DODGE 100
29) T209)JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 73 ROADRUNNER 100
30) 2X2] JOE PULEO SR PALM BEACH GARDENSFL VEGA 100
31) 2155]JOHN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENSHR. VETTE 100
32} 1X12GENE WITHERSPOON LOXFL 85 MUSTANG 90
33) 2X33]IM HOUGHTON ROYAL PALM BEACH FL73 NOVA 90
34) 2XPD BILL DEAN PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 TITAN 90
35) 7X13STERLING CASTELLANCBOCA RATON FL 89 CAMARO 90
36) 5002 TERRY COWGER FT PIERCE FL 98 CHEVY CAMARO 80
37) 7820 CHRIS FITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH FLO8 FORD MUSTANG 80
38) 3X37RYAN MOORE MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 DART 70
39) 4431 CARL JAGIELSKI CUTLER BAY FL 68 CHEVY CAMARO 60
40) 2156 MADELYN MARCONI PALM BEACH GARDENS(FL PONT 60
41) CX22HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH FL68 CAMARO 60
42) 2461 AKENNY ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL 05 DODGE TRUCK 50
43) 0030STAN RIKER SEBASTIAN FL 69 FORD 50
44) SX15BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXFL 04 FORD F150 40
45) 2201 ]JEREMY PRESTON POMPANO BEACH FL 03 CHEVY 40
46) PX31 RICHARD MOOGAN  BOCA RATON FL 02 CAMARO 40
47) 2X06 DONALD KRAJICEK FT PIERCE FL 00 PD DRAGSTER 40
48) 2060 ]ASON PRUSS LOXFL 2012 SONATA 40
49) RX27STAN RIKER SEBASTIAN FL 69 FORD 40
50) 0324 RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACHFL 71 FORD PINTO 30
51) 1799 SCOTT ALEKS DELRAY BEACH FL 72 NOVA 30

52) 7X26 KENDRICK GOMEZ PLANTATION FL 80 CAMARO 30



53}

54)°

55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)

61)

62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)

5260 MIKE CRISAFULLE

WEST PALM BEACH FL 79 MALIBU 30
1520 WILLIAM VALENTINE OKEECHOBEE FL 28 TRANS AM 30
7300 )JOSEPH DECARIA WESTON FL 86 MUSTANG 30
2X66 SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 07 BUSA 20
2429 SID TOLSON LAKE WORTH FL 79 OLDS 20
PX15 CIRO LABARBERA SR DAVIE FL 46 DESOTO 20
1313 WILLIAM VALENTINE OKEECHOBEE FL 98 TRANS AM 20
8861 VINCENT MALAVOLTADAVIE FL 94 [SUZU 20
6413 DAVID WILLIAMSON_ MELBOURNE BEACH-FL 75-NOVA 20
6041 DAVID GADD POMPANO BEACH FL 51 PICKUP 20
3X44 NICK SHIPP JENSEN BEACH FL 86 MUSTANG 20
2X50 CHARLIE LABARRERA DAVIEFL 86 CHEVY MONTE 20
6179 JAY DOUGLAS BOYNTON BEACH FL 91 DAKOTA 20
3X15DRAKE MAYHOFER MARGATE FL 78 KAW 20
211 MIKE FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL 2008 CHEVY TRUCK 20
267CCARL CORLEY FT PIERCE FL 94 CHEVY S-10 20
7X37 SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 SUPERBEE 20
292D HARRY DIXON WEST PALM BEACH FL 20
9690 KENNETH KITTLE MIRAMAR FL 07 TUSCON 20
8409 JOSE DOMINQUEZ MIAMI FL 73 GRAND TORING 20
6264 LEE ACKERMAN FELLSMERE FL 67 CAMARC 20
3255 YOLAND BOILY HOLLYWOOD FL MUSTANG 20
5581 WILLIAM PRESCOTT  DEERFIELD BEACH FL 2002 CHEVY 20
0794 BRUCE JENSON STUART FL 83 FORD PICKUP 20
2XPB BILL DEAN PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 NISSAN TITAN 20
6025 JANIS FRAKER BOCA RATON FL 13 COROLLA 20
1X87 DAVID GREEN HOLLYWOOD FL 94 COBRA 0



2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

. Q16 DOOR CAR Elimination Results

19/AUG/2013

i Compulink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

* WINNERS ol each pair appear Flral

2989
2288

297
2X43

2681
2462

G250
206L

255K
2798

2080
269H

2764
2157

3567
2453

2989

2764

3567
G250

2681
255K

2080
297

2989

2681

2080
3567

: ROUND 1 &::i:
Ql b 9 MEKE SOOLEY
Qlé 1 MICHAEL [ANIA
Ql1bé 2 SCOTT DAVIS
Q16 1w DON JONES
Q14 15 MIKE PRUSS
Ql1é 7 BILL POLLARD
Q16 1 MIKE BESSENT
Q16 1z FRANK CORVINO SR
Q16 3 KEITH RUSSELL
Q1é 1 MATTHEW LITTLE
Qlé 6  BILL POWELL
Qlé 14 HAROLD HALL
Q1é6 5 TOM SKUBIC
Q16 13 WADEGULLETT
Q16 &  DAVID FRIEDENBERG
Q16 15 TODD THOMPSON
1 ROUND 255
Qté6 s MIKE SOCLEY
Q16 5 TOM SKUBIC
Q16 g DAVID FRIEDENBERG
Qteé 4 MIKE BESSENT
Q16 15 MIKE PRUSS
Q16 3 KEITH RUSSELL
Qlé s  BILL POWELL
Qlé 2 SCOTT DAVIS
+:: ROUND 3
Q16 ¢ MIKE SOOLEY
Q16 15 MIKE PRUSS
Q16 s  BILL POWELL
Q146 s DAVID FRIEDENBERG

MIKE SQOLEY
BILL POWELL

NAPLES FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

79 MONZA
68 CAMARO

POMPANO BEACH FL 97 OLDS

LOX FL

LOX FL
LAKE WORTH FL

LOX FL
PARKLAND FL

JUPITER FL
FT LAUDERALE FL

STUART FL
VERO BEACH FL

ANNA MARIA FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

PLANTATION FL
MNAPLES FL
NAPLES FL

ANNA MARIA FL

PLANTATION FL
LOX FL

LOX FL
JUPITER FL

STUARTFL

POMPANO BEACH FL

MNAPLES FL
LOX FL

STUARTFL
PLANTATION FL

NAPLES FL
STUART FL

68 CAMARO

91 BERETTA
03 CAVALIER

02 DODGE NEON
67 GTO

99 CAMARO
63 CORVETTE

588

10 COBALT

91 DODGE

03 MONTECARLO
69 CAMARO

03 5-10
69 CAMARO
79 MONZA

03 MONTECARLO

03s-10
02 DODGE NEON

91 BERETTA
99 CAMARO

10 COBALT
97 OLDS
79 MONZA

91 BERETTA

10 COBALT
035-10

79 MONZA

10 COBALT

588

068
fou! -002

014
fou] -015

012
1.381

036
foul -.017

026
.052

.03t
.030

020
041

048
026

055
152

5.56
5.07

4,88

5.38"

4.83

5.39

5.03
5.52

4.98
5.44

5.44
5.65
5.29
4.97

5.44
4.89

5.48
4.83

5313 125.00
4.543  158.39
4730 147.01
5345 129.29
5518  125.63
5.106  131.90
4918 14171

5371 128.82
4.936  123.14
6.599  91.12
5.034 137.67
5.538 123.11
5.006 133.14
5510 127.79
5.447 125.29
5.643  120.40

5330 127.92
4991 139.37
5.444 125.51
4.933 140,59
5.542 125.01
4.860 139.50
5035 137.36
4.709 144.98

5,352
5.532

5.051
5.466

5.318
5.031




2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

Q16 DOOR CAR
------------------ SEASON POINT STANDINGS  —-cememmmmnmn 19/AUG/2013
CAR# DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS CompulLink StarTrak
2394 GENEKISH—— WEST-PALM-BEACH FL—-67 CAMARO———10Q3
25 DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH F. 68 CAMARO 102
2462 BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 72
206L FRANK CORVINO SR PARKLAND FL 67 GTO 71
2681 MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 91 BERETTA 70
2989 MIKE SCOLEY NAPLES FL 79 MONZA 52
215 DENNIS WALLACE SUNRISE FL 70 CHEVELLE 51
2304 JOHN RUSSO PALM BEACH GARDENS&L NOVA 50
2X38 JAMES OLIVER JR GOULD'S FL 90 CAMARO 50
) 3567 DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 03s-10 50
) 2080 BILL POWELL STUART FL 10 COBALT 41
] 2680 )JOHNNY O CASQUILLALAKE WORTH FL 88 CAMARO 40
) 2480 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL. 56 CHEVY 40
) 297 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 97 OLDS 40
15) 2X43DON JONES LOXFL 68 CAMARO 40
16) D117 DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 67 NOVA 30
17) 2X4P JOE PULEO ROYAL PALM BEACH FL81 VETTE 30
18) 2281 TOMMY RODRIGUEZ WEST PALM BEACH FL 70 DUSTER 30
19) G250MIKE BESSENT LOXFL 02 DODGE NEON 30
20) 2157 WADE GULLETT FT LAUDERDALE FL 69 CAMARO 30
21) 2693 BRAD CHIPMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL CAMARO 20
22) 2650DOUG HORWEEN LOX FL 63 CORVETTE 20
23) 255K KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMAROQO 20
24) 2764 TOM SKUBIC ANNA MARIA FL 03 MONTECARLO 20
25) 2288 MICHAEL 1ANIA PORT ST LUCIE FL 68 CAMARO 20
26) 2319 TED GERSTENSLAGER FT LAUDERDALE FL 98 CAMARO 10
27) 2561 JOE SARDANELLI PORT ST LUCIE FL 84 CAMARO 10
28) 2522 ANTHONY MASIELLO PARKLAND FL 68 CHEVY 10
29} 2838 JTOHNNY HOLLIS MIAMI GARDENS FL 06 PONT GTO 10
30) 283P FRANK CORVINOJR DELRAY BEACH FL 67 GTO 10
31) 2X2%ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 10
32) 3X79DINO RAMIREZ PT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 10
33) 7225 JUSTIN SNYDER VERO BEACH FL MONZA 10
34) 2X63STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL CAMARO i0
35) 2798 MATTHEW LITTLE FT LAUDERALE FL 63 CORVETTE 10
36) 269HHAROLD HALL VERO BEACH FL 91 DODGE 10
37) 2453TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 69 CAMARO 10
38) P159 JOE LAINO PORT ST LUCIE FL 0
39) 9X51 RODDY BARNES DAVIE FL 71 CHEVY 0
40) 2818 ALLAN DITO PALM BEACH GARDENSSE CELEBRITY 0
41) 374ADON HANSEN PALM BEACH GARDENSRLICK 0
42) 7300JOSEPH DECARIA HOLLYWOOD FL 11 MUSTANG 0
43) 204MDEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO 0



Welcome to
Palm Beach International
Raceway
2013 IHRA SS5 RACE 7
Q16 DOOR CAR 1/8 MILE

2NDRD QF

w# Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Q16 DOOR CAR
LowE.T, ....... 4511 Sec 2288 MICHAEL IANIA 8:06 PM  18/AUG/2013
Top Speed ... 158,97 MPH 2288 MICHAEL IANIA
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Q-MPH TOP MPH
2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE
1. 2288 Q16 MICHAEL IANIA PORT ST LUCIE FL 68 CAMARO 4,511 158.97 158.97
2. 297 (16 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 97 QLS 4.7147  146.85 147.23
3. 255K 16 KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARO 588 4,832 145.31 145,31
4, G250 (16 MIKE BESSENT LOX FL 02 DODGE NEON 4.914 140.93 140.93
5. 2764 Q16 TOM SKUBIC ANNA MARIA FL 03 MONTECARLO 4,999 139.43 139.43
6. 2080 Q16 BILL POMELL STUART FL 10 COBALT 5.046 137.44 137.44
7. 2462 Q16 BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 5.074  136.47 136.47
8. 3567 16 DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 03 S-10 5.201 131.10 131.10
g9, 2989 Q16 MIKE SQOLEY NAPLES FL 79 MONZA 5.313  130.23 130.23
10, 2X43 Q16 DON JONES LOX FL 68 CAMARO 5.361 129.38 129.52
11. 2798 (16 MATTHEW LITTLE FT LAUDERALE F1 63 CORVETTE 5.385 126.99 127.31
2. 206L Q16 FRANK CORVINO SR PARKLAND FL 67 GT0 5.3917  129.05 129.0%
13. 2157 Q16 WADE GULLETT FT LAUDERDALE FL 69 CAMARO 5.437  129.37 129.37
14. 269K (016 HAROLD HALL VERQ BEACH FL %1 DODGE 5.538 123.84 123.84
15. 2681 Q16 MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 91 BERETTA 5.582 125.47 125.41
16. 2453 (16 TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 69 CAMARO 5.580 122.10 122.79
17. 25 {16 DARIUS POITIER POMPANO BEACH FL 68 CAMARD 5.591 123.24 123.24
18. 2394 Q16 GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARD 5.602 124.26 124.28
19. 3X79 Qt6 DINO RAMIREZ PT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARG 5.603 124.86 124.86
20. 2281 Q16 TOMMY RODRIGUEZ WEST PALM BEACH FL 70 DUSTER 5.742  120.11  120.M
21, 2X29 (16 ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 540 CHEVY 5.808 118.84 118.84
22. 204N Q16 DEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 CAMARO 5.856 117.61 117.61
23,  2X38 Q16 JAMES OLIVER JR GOULD'S FL 90 CAMARQ 5912 119.12 119.12




2ZND RD QF

Welcome to
Palm Beach International
Raceway
2013 IHRA S8§ RACE 7
Q16 DOOR CAR 1/8 MILE

= Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... Q16 DOOR CAR
Low ET. oo 4.511 Sec 2288 MICHAEL JANIA B:06PM  18/AUG/2013
Top Speed ... £58.97 MPH 2288 MICHAEL IANIA
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR  ET QMPH TOPMPH

2013 IHRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

T S S Sy
[ TS 2 B~ FE RN LN B e o)

17.
18.
19.
20,
21,
22.
23.

ooucnm-::-wr\)_-l

2288 (16 MICHAEL IANIA PORT ST LUCIE FL 68 CAMARO 4.511  158.97 158.97
297 Q16 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANG BEACH FL 97 QLDS 4.747  146.85 147.23
255K @76 KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARC 588 4.832 145.31 145.31
G250 Q16 MIKE BESSENT LOX FL 02 DODGE NEOM 4.914 140.93 140.93
2764 Q16 TOM SKUBIC ANNA MARIA FL 03 MONTECARLO 4.999  139.43 139.43
2080 Q16 BILL POWELL STUART FL 10 COBALT 5.046  137.44 137.44
2462 Q16 BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 5.074  136.47 136.47
3567 Q16 DAVID FRIEOENBERG PLANTATION FL 03 5-10 5.2001  131.10 13110
2989 016 MIKE SOOLEY NAPLES FL 79 MONZA 5.313 130.23 130.23
2X43 16 DON JONES LOX FL 68 CAMARQ 5.361 129.38 129.52
2798 {16 MATTHEW LITTLE FT LAUDERALE FL 63 CORVETTE 5.385  126.99 127.31
206L Q16 FRANK CORVING SR PARKLAND FL 67 GTO 5.391 129.05 129.05
2157 016 WADE GULLETT FT LAUDERDALE FL 69 CAMARD 5.437 129.37 129.37
2690 Q16 HAROLD HALL VERO BEACH FL §1 DODGE 5.938 123.84 123.84
2681 (16 MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 91 BERETTA 5.582 125.47 125.47
2453 Q16 TODD THOMPSON NAPLES FL 65 CAMARD 5.583 122.10 122.79

25 {16 DARIUS POITIER POMPANG BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 5.591 123.24 123.24
2394 Q16 GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARD 5.602 124.26 124.26
3X79 Q16 DINO RAMIREZ PT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARD 5.603 124.86 124.86
2281 Q16 TOMMY RODRIGUEZ WEST PALM BEACH FL 70 DUSTER 5.742  120.11  120.1
2X29 116 ERNIE CURCIOD LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 540 CHEVY 5.808 118.84 118.84
204M (16 DEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 710 CAMARO 5.806 117.61 117.61
2X38 16 JAMES OLIVER JR GOULD'S FL 90 CAMARC 5,912 119.12  119.12




2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

) STREET BIKE. Elimination Results 19/AUG/2013

214 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION DA ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

@ ROUND (i n ni

S/B o DAVE MASON TAMARAC FL 9% KAW 195 76 7.226  100.33
2X66 S/B o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIEFL 02 BUSA foul -.024 606 6.026 118.91
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 235 659 6727 9695
92 S/B o FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW 031 654 7.034 108.52
2X53 S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 054 955 9592 70.98
266 S/B o ERNY GONZALEZ SUNRISE FL 86 SUZ 013 566 5865 13589
781 S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL 08 HONDA CBR 1000 000 610 6.226 104.58
5156 S/B ¢ JAVIER MEDINA TAMARAC FL 2002 suzZ 09 6,10 6.223  116.17

=5 ROUND 233 mnhnin e I,
S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 059 955 9583 71.25

Single

2810 S/B o DAVE MASON TAMARAC FL 99 KAW 060 716 7.233  100.10
92 S/B o FRED BUTTS STUART FL KAW 215 6.58 7.016 106.71
781 S/B o JASON POWELL RIVERA BEACH FL (8 HONDA CBR 1000 014 610 6101 109.60
7 S/B s RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 041 6.61 6,655 104.48

o810

2X53

S/B
S/B

S/B

0
0

[

Single

3 FINALS

0
0

DAVE MASON
LISA HUNT

JASON POWELL

TAMARAC FL
BOYNTON BEACH FL

RIVERA BEACH FL

08 KAW NINJA 250

08 HONDA CBR 1000

7.240
9.531

JASON POWELL
DAVE MASON

RIVERA BEACH FL
TAMARAC FL

08 HONDA CBR 1000
99 Kaw

foul -.049

121.05
100.43




2013 IHRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

STREET BIKE
mrmmmmmmmemnneees - SEASON POINT STANDINGS oo 19/AUG/2013
CAR# DRIVER _ HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  Compulink StarTrak
781 JASONPOWELL  RIVERA BEACHFL 08 HONDA CBR 1000244
2X66 SETH BUCCIER! DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 224
2810 DAVE MASON TAMARACFL 99 KAW 222
7 RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 202
2X53 LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 {70
5156 JAVIER MEDINA TAMARACFL 2002 suz 170
92 FRED BUTTS STUARTFL KAW 161
266 ERNY GONZALEZ SUNRISE FL 86 SUZ 140
86 DESMOND ELLIOTT CORAL SPRINGS FL 04 SUZ 131
) 2769 SABINO GARCIA WEST PALM BEACH FL 02 SUZ 90
) 50 PATRICK O’REILLY STUART FL 06 KAW 20
) 95 PAUL VALIENTE LOX FL BIKE 20
)

711 JERRY OLMSTEAD FT LAUDERDALE FL 2001 BUELL HARLEY 20



2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE
AATC JR 8-17 Elimination Results

19/AUG/2013

it Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

DIt

ET. MPH

# WINNERS of cach pair appear First

i ROUND 1 i

2202 IR z  BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL

TR o ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL

JR DRAGSTERS
DRAGSTER

2901 )R o DESTINY TINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH FR DRAGSTER

2400 IR 7 BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX FL

241X R ¢  TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL

08 1/2 SCALE

08 1/2 SCALE

203X IR s  KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANC BEACH FL IR DRAGSTER

295X IR 4 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL
246X )R o KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL

00 1/2 SCALE
TUBECARZ

2038 IR o KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER

2905 IR o EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL

2201 IR 1 NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL
034X JR o CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL

249A ]R g ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL
240X JR ¢ KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL

JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER MCGEE

211X IR 3 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER

Single

.004
.058

050
foul -.033

012
.083

022
075

036
034

055
148

.008
.005

006

7.90
7.

9.00
8.07

7.90
8.90

7.90
8.00

7.90
9.42

8.75
8.94

7.90
71.90

7915 82.43

7963 7878
9.545 70.73
8.069 80.27
7.908 80.32
8.885 74.57
7961 7631
8.050 80.49
1.947 81.96
9.561 68.91
8.827 70.93
8.964 72.09
7.918 83.04
7.924  80.28
7.913 84.15

240X )R 6 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL
241X IR o TIMOTHY HUTSON  LOXFL

JR DRAGSTER MCGEE
08 1/2 SCALE

203X IR s KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER
2038 IR o  KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER

2400 JR 7 BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE
034X IR o CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER
2201 IR 1 NICK FERRARC FT LAUDERDALE FL  JR DRAGSTER
246X IR o KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ
295X IR 4 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE
2035 IR ¢ ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACHFL  JR DRAGSTERS
2202 IR 2 BAILEY FERRARC FT LAUDERPALEFL DRAGSTER
2905 IR o EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL JR DRAGSTER
211X IR 3 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER

2901 JR o  DESTINY TINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH FIR DRAGSTER

249A IR g ANTHONY ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL
Single

JR DRAGSTER

foul -.068

053
072

132
foul -.043

.045
.077

.052
086

047
089

.050
166

-055

8.07
8.93

8.76
8.07

7.90
7.90

7.94
9.52

7.90
9.53

7.90

7930 81.20
7.940  81.40
8.959 74.42
7943 82.46
8.109  79.86
9.001  72.05
¢
8.789  73.12
8.056  79.00
7.952 7853
7941 82.39
8031 75.88
9.607  69.24
7931 83.46
9.174  61.75
7922 82.92




l211X”

2400

203X
2201

295X

—249A

240X
2202

3 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 005
IR v BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE 062
IR 5  KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANOQ BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 086
IR 1 NICK FERRARG FT LAUDERDALEFL.  JR DRAGSTER 146
JR 4 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE .048
IR a—ANTHONY-ADDEO— DELRAY-BEACH-FL.——JR-DRAGSTER
IR 5 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 128
IR 2 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL DRAGSTER 106
= ROUND 4 :: o e
IR 3 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANQ BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 003
IR 5 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER foul -.181
R 6 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE 26
IR 4 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE foul -.001
'. F[NALS N NN S i o
JR 6 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE
JR 3 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER

7.90
8.10

8.90
8.77

7.90

7.93
7.95

8,103

8.960
8.784

7.903

040 —7.91—7.927—

7.930
8.030

7.671
8.394

7.898
7.896

R4

7.942




2013 THRA SSS RACE 7 1/8 MILE

AATC JR 8-17
------------------ SEASON POINT STANDINGS  —m-meeecneae 19/AUG/2013
CAR# DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak
1) ~249A-ANTHONY -ADDEO—DELRAY-BEACH-FL—JR DRAGSTER 63
2) 211X AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL  JR DRAGSTER 263
3) 240X KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER MCGEE232
4) 2035 ALEXA ADDEO DELRAY BEACH FL JR DRAGSTERS 210
5) 295X JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 200
6) 203X KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL  JR DRAGSTER 190
7) 034X CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 171
8) 246X KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 150
9) 2202 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL DRAGSTER 130
10) 241XTIMOTHY HUTSON LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE 120
11) 2038 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL  JR DRAGSTER 120
12) 201X NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL DRAGSTER 120
13) 2400 BRITTANY SNOWBALL LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE 110
14) 200XKXEN WOOD JR LANTANA FL 10 1/2 SCALE 100
15) 2905 EMILY MCDANIEL BOCA RATON FL JR DRAGSTER 100
16) 092X SAM MARTORELLA WEST PALM BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 40
17} 2901 DESTINY TINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH FLJR DRAGSTER 30

18}

243X ANGELA HUTSON

LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE

0



